

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).2916/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/12/2006 in CRLA No. 1874/2001 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

G. SUBRAMANI @ KARTHAVARAYUDU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 18/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanujam, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

nts of

It is stated that within two weeks, certain statements

witnesses shall be brought on record. The matter is adjourned.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master